Position Other Positions Held

Electric Utility Director
Elec Dist Operator Supervisor
Mgr. Engineering & Operations

Construction/Maintenance.
Supervisor

Electric Foreman/Forewoman
Elec Utility Superintendent

Rates And Resource Manager
Electric Foreman/Forewoman

Substation/Metering
Supervisor

Electric Troubleshooter
Electric Lineman/Linewoman
Electric Troubleshooter

Electric Distribution Operations
I

Senior Power Engineer
Electric Lineman/Linewoman
Substation Technician
Electric Lineman/Linewoman
Troubleshooting Supervisor

Electric Distribution Operations
Il

Electric Lineman/Linewoman

Senior Electrical Engineering
Tech

Electric Foreman/Forewoman
Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineering Tech
Substation Technician

Electrical Engineering Tech

City

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Lodi
Lodi

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Department

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Total Wages

$178,030
$155,604
$151,191
$148,852

$148,151
$146,292
$146,242
$146,233
$144,146

$143,483
$143,444
$142,404
$136,639

$135,414
$135,332
$130,473
$127,933
$127,785
$126,414

$126,179
$120,774

$120,141
$114,890
$110,485
$99,495
$87,191

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,567
$54,421
$77,575
$68,022

$57,097
$52,041
$72,966
$70,358
$64,936

$65,931
$61,950
$58,291
$64,846

$60,380
$65,607
$68,487
$65,566
$47,667
$51,082

$64,542
$52,862

$60,796
$43,547
$55,542
$44,268
$58,757



Utility Equipment Specialist
Electric Materials Technician
Electric Line Apprentice |
Electrician

Electric Materials Technician
Electrician

Field Services Supervisor
Electric Utility Rate Analyst
Field Services Representative
Field Services Representative
Metering Technician

Field Services Representative
Field Services Representative
Administrative Secretary

Eu Resources Analyst

Senior Administrative Clerk
Metering Technician

Electric Lineman/Linewoman
Senior Administrative Clerk
Electric Foreman/Forewoman
Pt - Field Service Rep.
Metering Technician
Electrical Technician

Electric Lineman/Linewoman

Senior Electrical Engineering
Tech

Pt - Utility Service Operator
Administrative Clerk

Pt - Intern

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

$83,687
$82,831
$79,637
$75,047
$73,980
$71,828
$64,756
$62,734
$61,824
$61,670
$61,409
$57,212
$54,520
$52,581
$44,714
$41,199
$41,158
$35,934
$33,992
$30,434
$28,440
$27,955
$21,653
$16,777
$15,251

$6,789
$6,238
$5,055

$56,961
$33,902
$33,571
$36,743
$50,927
$48,600
$31,467
$28,632
$52,751
$53,479
$42,098
$29,595
$43,785
$43,430
$21,386
$28,881
$22,319
$18,939
$32,986
$12,042
$0
$12,693
$0
$10,682
$5,617

$0
$4,406
$0



