Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Electric Utility Director		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$178,030	\$59,567
Elec Dist Operator Supervisor		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$155,604	\$54,421
Mgr. Engineering & Operations		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$151,191	\$77,575
Construction/Maintenance. Supervisor		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$148,852	\$68,022
Electric Foreman/Forewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$148,151	\$57,097
Elec Utility Superintendent		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$146,292	\$52,041
Rates And Resource Manager		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$146,242	\$72,966
Electric Foreman/Forewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$146,233	\$70,358
Substation/Metering Supervisor		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$144,146	\$64,936
Electric Troubleshooter		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$143,483	\$65,931
Electric Lineman/Linewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$143,444	\$61,950
Electric Troubleshooter		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$142,404	\$58,291
Electric Distribution Operations II		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$136,639	\$64,846
Senior Power Engineer		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$135,414	\$60,380
Electric Lineman/Linewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$135,332	\$65,607
Substation Technician		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$130,473	\$68,487
Electric Lineman/Linewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$127,933	\$65,566
Troubleshooting Supervisor		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$127,785	\$47,667
Electric Distribution Operations II		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$126,414	\$51,082
Electric Lineman/Linewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$126,179	\$64,542
Senior Electrical Engineering Tech		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$120,774	\$52,862
Electric Foreman/Forewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$120,141	\$60,796
Electrical Engineer		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$114,890	\$43,547
Electrical Engineering Tech		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$110,485	\$55,542
Substation Technician		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$99,495	\$44,268
Electrical Engineering Tech		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$87,191	\$58,757

Utility Equipment Specialist	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$83,687	\$56,961
Electric Materials Technician	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$82,831	\$33,902
Electric Line Apprentice I	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$79,637	\$33,571
Electrician	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$75,047	\$36,743
Electric Materials Technician	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$73,980	\$50,927
Electrician	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$71,828	\$48,600
Field Services Supervisor	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$64,756	\$31,467
Electric Utility Rate Analyst	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$62,734	\$28,632
Field Services Representative	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$61,824	\$52,751
Field Services Representative	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$61,670	\$53,479
Metering Technician	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$61,409	\$42,098
Field Services Representative	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$57,212	\$29,595
Field Services Representative	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$54,520	\$43,785
Administrative Secretary	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$52,581	\$43,430
Eu Resources Analyst	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$44,714	\$21,386
Senior Administrative Clerk	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$41,199	\$28,881
Metering Technician	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$41,158	\$22,319
Electric Lineman/Linewoman	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$35,934	\$18,939
Senior Administrative Clerk	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$33,992	\$32,986
Electric Foreman/Forewoman	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$30,434	\$12,042
Pt - Field Service Rep.	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$28,440	\$0
Metering Technician	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$27,955	\$12,693
Electrical Technician	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$21,653	\$0
Electric Lineman/Linewoman	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$16,777	\$10,682
Senior Electrical Engineering Tech	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$15,251	\$5,617
Pt - Utility Service Operator	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$6,789	\$0
Administrative Clerk	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$6,238	\$4,406
Pt - Intern	Lodi	Electric Utility	\$5,055	\$0